A050000000166

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	¥)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Name))		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
. ,				

Office Use Only



700041760567

SECRETATION OF LORIDA

Mo1/29/05



6 October 2004

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed are:

1) Certificates of Limited Partnership for:

a) Valencia Family Limited Partnership

b) Valencia Family 2 Limited Partnership

c) Valencia Family 3 Limited Partnership

2) Articles of Organization for Christhenalex Limited Liability Company

Contact Person: Christopher L. Valencia

8702 Bay Laurel Court Tampa, FL 33647 Home – (813) 991-7604 Daytime – (813) 634-3323

Thank you.

Christopher L. Valencia

W04-38098

FILED

2014 JAN 21 PH 2: 20

SECTED SEE FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 15, 2004

CHRISTOPHER L. VALENCIA 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT TAMPA, FL 33647

SUBJECT: VALENCIA FAMILY 3 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W04000038098

We have received your document for VALENCIA FAMILY 3 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please refer to the letter concerning THE VALENCIA FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 804A00059548

PILED 2004 JAN 21 PH 2: 20 SECKETASSEE FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

December 2, 2004

CHRISTOPHER L. VALENCIA 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT TAMPA, FL 33647

SUBJECT: THE VALENCIA FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W04000038086

We have received your document for THE VALENCIA FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Thank you for correcting and returning your Certificates of Limited Partnership. I aplogize for failing to note in my previous letters that your documents did not include the required "Affidavit of Capital Contribution." Please complete, sign, and return the enclosed Affidavits, one for each of your three limited partnerships, and return them to me with a copy of this letter.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 904A00067659

Certificate of Limited Partnership of the VALENCIA FAMILY 3 Limited Partnership

This Limited Partnership Agreement, made and entered into as of the 27th day of NOVEMBER, 2004, at TAMPA, FLORIDA, by the following, herein called "General Partners":

CHRISTHENALEX, LLC (Document Number L04000074857)

and by the following, hereinafter referred to as "Limited Partners":

CHRISTOPHER LINTAO VALENCIA ATHENA LARDIZABAL VALENCIA ARIENNE LARDIZABAL VALENCIA BRYAN LARDIZABAL VALENCIA DYLAN LARDIZABAL VALENCIA

WITNESSETH:

- 1. Name. The name of this Limited Partnership is VALENCIA FAMILY 3 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- 2. Business. The general character of the Partnership business shall be to HOLD AND MANAGE PROPERTY AND HOLDINGS, and conduct a general business as thereto related.
- 3. Principal Place of Business. The location of the principal place of business of the Limited Partnership is TAMPA, HILLSBOROUGH, FLORIDA.
- 4. Mailing Address. The mailing address of the limited Partnership is 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT, TAMPA, FLORIDA 33647.

The Principal Place of Business and Mailing Address of the Limited partnership are one and the same.

- 5. Records Office Address. The address of the office where the records of the Limited Partnership are to kept is 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT, TAMPA, FLORIDA 33647.
- 6. Registered Agent and Office. The registered agent for this Limited Partnership is ATHENA LARDIZABAL VALENCIA. The street address of the registered agent and the registered office is 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT, TAMPA, FLORIDA.
- 7. The Partners. The General Partners and Limited Partners of this Limited Partnership are as follows:

GENERAL PARTNERS:

Place of Business:

LOY-74857

CHRISTHENALEX, LLC 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT, TAMPA, FLORIDA 33647

LIMITED PARTNERS:

Place of Residence:

CHRISTOPHER LINTAO VALENCIA 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT, TAMPA, FLORIDA 33647

ATHENA LARDIZABAL VALENCIA 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT, TAMPA, FLORIDA 33647

ARIENNE LARDIZABAL VALENCIA 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT, TAMPA, FLORIDA 33647

BRYAN LARDIZABAL VALENCIA 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT, TAMPA, FLORIDA 33647

DYLAN LARDIZABAL VALENCIA 8702 BAY LAUREL COURT, TAMPA, FLORIDA 33647 SECREDAN 21 PN 2: 21

- 8. Term. The Partnership shall begin on the 27th day of NOVEMBER, 2004, and shall continue for 25 years thereafter unless sooner dissolved by law or by agreement of the parties hereto or unless extended by a majority agreement of the Partners.
- 9. Additional Contributions. No additional contributions of the Limited Partners have been agreed upon.
- 10. Return of Contributions. No Limited Partner shall be entitled to withdraw or demand the return of any part of such Partner's capital contribution except upon dissolution of the Partnership.

- 11. Profits. All annual net profits of the Partnership shall be divided among the General and Limited Partners in the same proportions as the Partners' then capital interest accounts, unless retained for the Partnership investment and business activities.
- 12. Assignments. A Limited Partner shall have the right to sell such Partner's interest in the Partnership but only after such Limited Partner gives to the Partnership a 120-day opportunity to purchase such interest, as explained in detail by the Partnership Agreement.
- 13. Additional Limited Partners. The General Partner may admit additional limited partners.
- 14. Priority Among Limited Partners. There is no priority of one Limited Partner over another as to the contributions or compensation by way of income.
- 15. Continuance of Business. Upon the death, retirement, or insanity of the surviving General Partner, the Partnership shall dissolve unless continued by the remaining Partners and selecting, when necessary, a new General Partner. If the last surviving or serving General Partner dies, retires, and/or becomes insane, then the Limited Partners holding interest in capital in excess of fifty percent (50%) of the capital owned by all Limited Partners may elect to continue the Partnership by selecting a new General Partner.
- 16. Property Other Than Cash. A Limited Partner may not demand property other than cash in return for such Partner's contributions.
- 17. Amount of Cash and Agreed Value and Description of Other Property Contributed. The Partners in the Limited Partnership have contributed their interest in the property as set forth in Schedule "A" attached hereto, with an agreed value of TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$2,000.00).

PARTNER: CHRISTHENALEX, LLC PERCENTAGE INTEREST: ONE (1)%

CONTRIBUTION: \$20.00

PARTNER: CHRISTOPHER LINTAO VALENCIA

PERCENTAGE INTEREST: FIVE (5)%

CONTRIBUTION: \$100,00

PARTNER: ATHENA LARDIZABAL VALENCIA

PERCENTAGE INTEREST: FOUR (4)%

CONTRIBUTION: \$80.00

PARTNER: ARIENNE LARDIZABAL VALENCIA

PERCENTAGE INTEREST: THIRTY (30)%

CONTRIBUTION: \$600.00

FILLEU

2004 JAN 21 PH 2: 21

SECRETEREE FLORIDA

PARTNER: BRYAN LARDIZABAL VALENCIA PERCENTAGE INTEREST: THIRTY (30)%

CONTRIBUTION: \$600.00

PARTNER: DYLAN LARDIZABAL VALENCIA

PERCENTAGE INTEREST: THIRTY (30)%

CONTRIBUTION: \$600.00

GENER	AΤ	PA	DT	VED	ς.

Athena L. Valencia

LIMITED PARTNERS:

Christopher LINTAO VALENCIA

ARIENNE LARDIZABAL VALENCIA

BYON & Walencia

Bylan S., Valencia

DYLANI ARDIZABAL VILLENCIA

Holan S., Valencia

DYLANI ARDIZABAL VILLENCIA

Bylan S. Valencia
DYLAN LARDIZABAL VALENCIA

REGISTERED AGENT:

ATHENA LARDIZABAL VALENCIA

VALENCIA FAMILY 3 **Limited Partnership** Schedule "A"

Attached to VALENCIA FAMILY 3 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, dated the 27th day of NOVEMBER, 2004.

1. The following real estate subject to the encumbrances owed thereon, to-wit:

The above-described real estate is hereby conveyed to said VALENCIA FAMILY 3 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP with Grantors retaining the obligation to personally pay all obligations thereon if any presently exist.

2. The following accounts in the following institutions, together with all future additions, interest, or accumulations therein:

> AMSOUTH BANK, 8805 New Tampa Blvd., Tampa, Florida 33647; CHECKING Account #: 0039477819

- 3. The following securities in the following companies: N/A
- 4. The following vehicles: N/A
- 5. All rights, title, and interests in and to the following: N/A

DATED the 37th day of November, 2004.

General Partner: CHRISTHENALEX. LLC

country of Hillsbrough

On the 37th day of NO	rember, 2004, personally appeared
before me Raron De Dai	, the signer(s) of the within
instrument, who duly acknowledged to	me that they executed the same.
AARON DESPAIN Notary Public, State of Florida My comm. expires June 18, 2006	Notary Public
No. DD 127027	Residing at:
	My Commission expires:

PILED
2004 JAN 21 PH 2: 21
SECRE PARTE OF STATE A
TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general	PARTNERSH	<u>P</u> ,
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:		
The amount of capital contributions to date of	the limited partners is \$	200.00
The total amount contributed and anticipated to	o be contributed by the limited p	partners at this time
otals \$		
Signed this 7 TH day of DECEM	BBR 2004	4.
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein		ng and know the
Rush L. Val		
General Partner	General Partner	
Sthene of Valinio		200 SE
General Partner	General Partner	JAN 2 CKETAR LAHASS
General Partner	General Partner	